

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10197-10198/2014

GOURI SHANKAR YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANKI DOM (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.
M/s. Hingorani & Associates ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is awaited with regard to show cause notice
issued to Lrs of deceased respondent No.1 and 2 to 11.

Petitioner to supply complete set of the pleadings to the
learned counsel for respondent No.9 within one week.

List again on 19.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI

)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.07.16
16:51:54 IST
Reason: