

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
10197-10198/2014

GOURI SHANKAR YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANKI DOM (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Priya Hingorani, Adv.
M/s. Hingorani & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has not furnished the fresh address of respondent nos. 2,4,6 and 7. One more opportunity for the purpose is granted. Be furnished within two weeks. Notices accordingly be issued.

List again on 27.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar