

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K. ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
10197-10198/2014

GOURI SHANKAR YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANKI DOM (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/03/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Ms. Kunika, Adv.
M/s. Hingorani & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RTwo weeks time, as last opportunity is granted for taking
fresh steps for service of all the respondents. Notice be issued
thereafter.

List again on 13.05.2016.

(DR. K. ARUL)

Registrar