

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10197-10198/2014

GOURI SHANKAR YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANKI DOM (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-10-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Dr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Dr. Shweta Hingorani, Adv.
For Hingorani & Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

Permission is granted to file affidavit on behalf of he
petitioner regarding status of Respondent Nos.5, 6 and 11.(RASHI GUPTA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(MADHU NARULA)
BRANCH OFFICER