

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 10197-10198/2014

GOURI SHANKAR YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANKI DOM (D) THR. LRS. . & ORS.
(IA 68362/2016)

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Yadav, Adv.
M/S. Hingorani & Associates, AORFor Respondent(s)
Mr. Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the
petitioner to take fresh steps for service of respondent Nos. 3, 7
and 8. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER